XX Otvoreno prvenstvo Jagodine-Geza 2017
Jagodina, 28/7/2017

Najbolji Takmicar

Open
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. CICIC, Milos

. TESIC, Pavle

. STANOJEVIC, Ivan

. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
. GRACANIN, Jasmin

. JOVANOVIC, Nikola

. SPANQVIC, Lazar

. VRANIC, Dimitrije

. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin
. BAJEVIC, Bogdan

. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
. PLESIC, Darko

. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja
. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo

. GRACANIN, Irfan

. VUJANAC, Mihailo

. MITIC, Milan

. SOSIC, Nemanja

. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
. PANTOVIC, Nikola

. GLISIC, Pavle

. MITAKOVIC, Igor

. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije

. GOJKOVIC, Krsman

. MILUTINOQVIC, Stefan
. MILOSEVIC, Vuk

. SOSIC, llija

. PEROVIC, Vidak

. MAKSIC, Nemanja

. COVIC, Leo

. DJORDJEVIC, Filip

MITAKOVIC, Marko
JACIMOVIC, Relja
BOSKOVIC, Luka
RAJIC, Uros

MITIC, Marko
SAVIC, Nikola
VUJANAC, Ognjen
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
BRANKOVIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Ognjen
UDIC, Andrija
TODOROVIC, Nikola
MILIVOJEVIC, Marko
TRAJKOVIC, Luka
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
CVETKOVIC, Mihajlo
JEKIC, Milos

ILIC, Filip

KERIM, Skrijelj
IVKOVIC, Vasilije
TERZIC, Strahinja
PETROVIC, Djorde
SPASOJEVIC, Uros

94 SNN
00 SNN
00 KOL
99 KOL
86 DNP
01 PAR
00 KKR
00 KKR
03 MLA
02 KOL
97 MLA
00 MLA
02 MLA
04 LES
85 DNP
07 RAD
03 LES
07 DEL
04 KOL
99 KKR
04 RAD
02 BOR
06 RAD
01 KKR
97 KKR
87 SNN
07 DEL
04 KKR
08 OBL
06 RAD
06 DEL
04 BOR
07 NBGD
06 NBGD
01 AQV
03 LES
08 LES
02 KKR
03 KKR
01 MLA
03 KKR
07 BOR
06 RAD
07 RAD
03 NIS
07 NIS
06 AQV
03 KKR
06 MLA
05 DNP
09 NIS
04 AQV
06 AQV
06 OLB

1323
1069
1039
882
794
768
751
682
676
672
670
622
614
533
522
502
486
484
474
469
464
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425
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348
339
329
328
315
308
306
306
304
299
276
273
265
251
251
226
222
221
220
218
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66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
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79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

SLJIVIC, Ognjen
STEVIC, Ognjen
DAVIDOVIC, Mateja
MARKOVIC, Uros
ADJANCIC, Bogdan
FILIPOVIC, Kosta
DINIC, Petar

ANDRASEVIC, Aleksandar

ARSENIJEVIC, Stefan
FILIPOVIC, Lazar
PEJKOVIC, Stefan
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
MILUNOVIC, Strahinja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nenad
MUTAVDZIC, David
DJURDJEVIC, Pavle
VUJANAC, Petar
JELENKOVIC, Ognjan
DRAGIC, Dusan
UDIC, Aleksa
STEFANOVIC, Sergej
TODOROVIC, Janko
JOVANOVIC, Ognjen
ZIVKOVIC, Andrija
STIRBANOVIC, Veliko
JEVREMOVIC, Danilo
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Matija
VULIC, Djordje
KALICANIN, Sava
PLANIC, Janko

08 PIR
09 PIR
07 BOR
08 RAD
07 KKR
08 PIR
08 BOR
07 MLA
07 PIR
10 DNP
04 KKR
10 PIR
08 MLA
08 MLA
08 DNP
08 RAD
10 RAD
08 oLB
08 RAD
10 BOR
10 JAG
08 JAG
11 RAD
08 oLB
07 oLB
08 JAG
09 JAG
98 KKR
08 RAD
10 RAD

206
201
196
191
189
169
163
161
156
155
155
154
151
141
135
131
120
119
117
102
90
88
85
71
56
55
27
191
51
14
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